Company

Tota! Depth. 33 85¢
Comm 2=-2=4.0

Cher or Tosated,
Conranior

A 5“27"48

CASING:
1C0

:”.-0/8“

cellar

sand & shells
shole “ shells
siale ¢ red bed
red bed (. shells
solt

shale & lime

lire
lire & shole
lime
lime & shale
line
lize & shale
1ima
lime ¢ sheole
lire

Totcl Depth

Top Lonsing

e Hetonal B Pldg,

3#R.ICK,SFRULL ,HARNS ,INC o
farm  Richardson

No. 1

Comp. 2-14-48

Cema W4100 Sxa

Figures Indicate Rettom of Formations,

155

180

730

1080
1250
1590
1660
1815
1870
2700
2915
3090
3215
3275
3385

3084

FANSAS GECLOGICAL SOCIETY
Wichita, Kansas

SEC. 36 T 19
CEL NE SE

Bertson
KANSAS

County.

Flaw

i
L

Elevation. .o

Production, Dry



